Submitted by: Chairman of the Assembly

CLERK'S OFFICE at the Request of the Mayor
Bates Y a%\PPROVE% & Prepared by:  Chief Fiscal Officer
For Reading: December 8, 1998

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA
AR No. __ 98-391

A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE APPROPRIATING ONE
MILLION FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS
-| ($1,572,800) FROM MAJOR OPERATING FUNDS TO COVER THE COST ASSOCIATED
WITH DEBT SERVICE ON THE DECEMBER 1997 TAX ANTICIPATION NOTES

[ T

¢

THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY RESOLVES:

Section 1. That One Million Three Hundred Fifty-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety
Dollars ($1,358,890) is appropriated from Fund 0101, Seventy-Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty
Dollars ($72,350) is appropriated from Fund 0131, One Hundred Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred
Sixty Dollars ($117,960) is appropriated from Fund 0141, and Twenty-Three Thousand Six Hundred
Dollars ($23,600) is appropriated from Fund 0151.

Section 2. This Resolution is effective immediately upon passage and approval.

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this Iﬁb' day
of Ktanbar 1998,

z
i iu?f /‘ AN pin B p
pe [/

Cha TS0N f
Py £/

ATTEST:

Departmental Appropriation:
Non-Departmental - $1,358,890
Fire - $72,350

Public Works - $117,960
Police - $23,600

oy bbb S DDA DAELEDLWWWWOWWWWWWWMNNNNNONNODNNNDN < bbb ad ol -

AM 1121-98

9Y 330 (Arv  1/90) MOA



